
MERSİN INTERNATIONAL PORT MANAGEMENT INC. 

Yenimahalle 101.Cadde 5307 Sk. No:5 Mersin/Türkiye 

Tel:+ 90 324 241 2900pbx Faks:+ 90 324 232 4671 

www.mersinport.com.tr 

Number: MIP-100033-732-36/2997 

Subject: MIP Price List and Specific Conditions Announcement 07.10.2022 

Dear Business Partners, 

The relevant sections on “MIP Price List and Specific Conditions 01.07.2022” published on our 

website are updated as attached and will be effective as from 1st January 2023. 

Our updated tariff will be available on our website as of 1st January 2023. 

You are kindly requested to circulate the subject announcement to your members and related parties. 

 Johan Emiel L. VAN DAELE 

General Manager 
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CONTAINER SERVICES 

Base Price Per Container 

Discharging 

Laden $130.00 

Empty $60.00 

Loading 

Laden $125.00 

Empty $60.00 

Lashing/ Unlashing/Coning/Deconing 

Per Container (Based on total number of vessel 

moves)  

$6.00 

Terminal Handling 

Laden (Gate Out/Mounting on Wagon/Gate In 

/Unmounting off Wagon/Transfer inside the 

port(per transfer) /Container transfer from 

vehicle to vehicle  

$55.00 

Security Fee 

Laden $10.00 

Storage Per Day 

Empty (all regimes) 20 ft 40 ft 45 ft 

1-5 days Free of Charge 

6 days and over $6.00 $10.00 $12.00 

CONVENTIONAL CARGO SERVICES 
STEVEDORAGE 

Base Price Per Ton 

With MIP Equipment With Customer’s Equipment 

General Cargo $7.00 $3.90 

Dry Bulk $4.30 

$1.80 TMO 

$2.00 Discharging 

$2.00 Loading 

Liquid Bulk $4.00 $2.50 

Additional Charges Over Service Price 

Light or voluminous general 

cargo (cargoes packed in 55 kg 

or lighter bags/parcels per unit) %100 

Light or voluminous general 

cargo -except the ones in sling 

bags or big bags- like hay, rock 

wool, glass fiber, cotton etc. 

requiring labor 

%100 

SECURITY FEE 

Base Price Per Ton 

General Cargo $0.50 

Dry Bulk Cargo $0.30 

Liquid Bulk Cargo $0.30 

Project Cargo $1.25 

Livestock $0.60 per unit 
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RO-RO SERVICES 

LOADING/ DISCHARGING 

Base Price Per Unit 

Car, Pickup, 4x4, van, minibus, 

midibuses, motorcycles and all 

other wheeled or tracked 

vehicles up to 5 tons (except 

the special purposed vehicles 

included at customs tariff 

chapter 87. position 5.)  

$20.00 

Tractors, trucks, trailers, buses $45.00 

Trailers with semi-trailers $60.00 

Semi trailers loaded or 

discharged by towing  $70.00 

Wheeled or Tracked other 

vehicles over 5 tons and special 

purposed vehicles included at 

customs tariff capter 87. 

position 5 without considering 

weight  

$70.00 

SECURITY FEE 

Base Price Per Unit 

Car, Pickup, 4x4, van, minibus, midibuses, 

motorcycles and all other wheeled or  

tracked vehicles upto 5 tons (except the 

special purposed vehicles included at 

customs tariff chapter 87th position 5.)  

$4.75 

Tractors, trucks, trailers, buses $5.00 

Trailer with semi-trailer $5.00 

Semi trailers loaded or discharged by towing $5.00 

Other wheeled or tracked vehicles over 5 

tons and special purposed vehicles included 

at customs tariff chapter 87. position 5 

without considering weight  

$5.00 


